
SPD Singers Schedule (subject to change)
Fall 2023

sgrace@spdlc.org | 763-475-7142

Wednesday, September 13 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, September 20 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, September 27 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, October 4 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Sunday, October 8 Sing for 9:30 service

Wednesday, October 11 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, October 18 NO REHEARSAL - MEA

Wednesday, October 25 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, November 1 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Sunday, November 5 Sing for 9:30 service

Wednesday, November 8 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, November 15 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, November 22 NO REHEARSAL - Thanksgiving Eve

Wednesday, November 29 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Sunday, December 1 Caroling for Joy of Serving - 3:30 p.m.

Wednesday, December 6 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Sunday, December 10 Sing for Lessons and Carols, 9:30 a.m.

Wednesday, December 13 (optional) Rehearsal w/ Adult Choir (7:00-8:30 p.m.)

Wednesday, December 20 (optional) Rehearsal w/ Adults+Orchestra (7:00-8:30 p.m.)

Sunday, December 24 (optional) Sing w/ Adults - Xmas Eve Worship (5:30 p.m.)



SPD Singers Schedule (subject to change)
Spring 2024

sgrace@spdlc.org | 763-475-7142

Wednesday, January 31 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, February 7 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, February 14 NO REHEARSAL - Ash Wednesday

Wednesday, February 21 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, February 28 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, March 6 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, March 13 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.) ; AND - - - >
Wednesday, March 13 Sing for Midweek Lenten Worship - 7:00 p.m.

Sunday, March 17 Sing for 9:30 a.m. Service

Wednesday, March 20 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, March 27 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Sunday, March 31 Sing for Easter (11:00 a.m. Service)

Wednesday, April 3 NO REHEARSAL - Wayzata Spring Break

Wednesday, April 10 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, April 17 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, April 24 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Sunday, April 28 Sing for 9:30 a.m. Service

Wednesday, May 1 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, May 8 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Wednesday, May 15 Rehearsal (5:15-5:55 p.m.)

Sunday, May 19 Sing for 9:30 a.m. Service

Wednesday, May 22 End of Year Party (TBA - Approx. 5:00 p.m.)


